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Hussman Center for
Adults with Autism

Program Start Date: Week of September 16th
There will be no programs at the Hussman Center October 14th-18th and November 25th-29th.

Hussman Center for Adults with Autism

Fall 2024 Program Calendar

Program End Date: Week of December 2nd

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

Craftsmanship 9:30-

11:00AM

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00 PM

Brunch Bunch
AM-1:30 PM

11:30

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

Work Possibilities 9:30-
11:30 AM

Hussman Bakes Café
11:30 AM-1:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

Fitness

2:45
4:15 PM

4:30 PM

Fitness 2:45-
4:15 PM

Communication
in the
Community 2:00 -

Possibilitie

Work

s 12:30-
2:30 PM

Everybody's a

Critic 2:00-

3:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

A Chance to Dance
5:00-6:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00

7:30

Gaming
Club 6:
7:30 PM

00-

8:00

Cooking 1
5:30-7:30
PM

Trivia
5:00-
6:30PM

Art Club
5:00-6:30
PM

Rec Activities
4:30-6:00 PM

Write and Act 3:00-4:30
PM

Healthy
Relationships

Self-Management 5:00-
6:30 PM

5:30-7:00 PM

Unified
Soccer
7:00-8:00
PM

Unified Flag
Football 7:00-
8:00 PM

Cooking 2
5:30-7:30
PM

3:30 PM

Hussman Center for Adults with Autism

Towson University

7400 York Rd
Towson, MD 21204

Phone: 410-704-7300

Email: hcaa@towson.edu



