

Hussman Center for Adults with Autism Fall 2024 Program Calendar

Program Start Date: Week of September 16th

Program End Date: Week of December 2nd

There will be no programs at the Hussman Center October 14th-18th and November 25th-29th.

	Monday			Tuesday			Wednesday			Thursday		Friday	
9:00													
9:30	_												
10:00	Craftsmanship 9:30- 11:00AM						Work Possibilities 9:30- 11:30 AM						
10:30													
11:00													
11:30													
12:00	Brunch Bunch 11:30						Hussman Bakes Café 11:30 AM-1:30 PM						
12:30	AM-1:30 PM									Work			
1:00 PM												Possibilitie	
1:30 PM												s 12:30- 2:30 PM	
2:00 PM									Communication				Everybody's a
2:30 PM									in the Community 2:00 -				Critic 2:00-
3:00 PM									3:30 PM				3:30 PM
3:30 PM	Fitness 2:45- 4:15 PM						Fitness 2:45- 4:15 PM			Write and Act 3:00-4:30 PM			
4:00 PM													
4:30 PM													
5:00 PM		A Chance to Dance 5:00-6:30 PM			7::: 146		Rec Act						
5:30 PM				Cooking 1	Trivia 5:00- 6:30PM	Art Club 5:00-6:30 PM	4:30-6:00 PM		Healthy Relationships				
6:00 PM	5.00-6:30 F		.30 FIVI								Cooking 2		
6:30 PM	Gaming			5:30-7:30 PM					5:30-7:00 PM		5:30-7:30 PM		
7:00	Club 6:00- 7:30 PM							Unified	Unified Flag				
7:30								Soccer 7:00-8:00	Football 7:00-				
8:00								PM	8:00 PM				